
Program Title Program Date Program Time

Price Per Registrant 

With-50% Applied 

GST/HST NOT 

INCLUDED

**TOTAL PAYMENT Per 

Registrant With-50% 

Applied+GST/HST 

INCLUDED + $10 ADMIN 

FEE**

Deadline for Payment and 

Submission (12 PM NO 

EXCEPTIONS

LSO Program Webpage

8th Motor Vehicle Litigation Summit - Day 

One and Two
Tue 16 - Wed 17 Sep 8:30-4:30 $225.00 $264.25 Tue 9 Sep

https://store.lso.ca/8th-motor-vehicle-litigation-

summit

Practice Gems: Probate Essentials 2025 Fri 26 Sep 9-12 $105.00 $128.65 Fri 19 Sep
https://store.lso.ca/practice-gems-probate-

essentials-2025
Practice Gems: Administration of Estates 

2025
Fri 26 Sep 1-4 $105.00 $128.65 Fri 19 Sep

https://store.lso.ca/practice-gems-administration-of-

estates-2025 

Twelve-Minute Civil Litigator 2025 Wed 8 Oct 9-12:15 $105.00 $128.65 Wed 1 Oct
https://store.lso.ca/the-twelve-minute-civil-litigator-

2025

Immigration Law Essentials and Updates 

2025
Thu 9 Oct 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Thu 2 Oct

https://store.lso.ca/immigration-law-essentials-and-

updates-2025

26th Employment Law Summit Thu 16 Oct 9-4 $162.50 $193.63 Thu 9 Oct https://store.lso.ca/26th-employment-law-summit

Civil Litigation Fundamentals 2025 Tue 21 Oct 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Tue 14 Oct
https://store.lso.ca/civil-litigation-fundamentals-

2025

28th Estates and Trusts Summit - Day One 

and Two
Wed 22 - Thu 23 Oct 9-4:30 $325.00 $377.25 Wed 8 Oct

https://store.lso.ca/28th-estates-and-trusts-summit-

day-one

Practical Strategies, Solutions, and Best 

Practices in Family Violence Cases
Mon 3 Nov 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Mon 27 Oct

https://store.lso.ca/practical-strategies-solutions-

and-best-practices-in-family-violence-cases

Legal Aid Summit 2025 Thu 6 Nov 9-4 $125.00 $151.25 Thu 30 Oct https://store.lso.ca/legal-aid-summit-2025

Representing Sexual Assault Complainants 

and Victims in Criminal Cases
Sat 8 Nov 9-1 $105.00 $128.65 Fri 31 Oct

https://store.lso.ca/representing-sexual-assault-

complainants-and-victims-in-criminal-cases

Registrants can access the webcast link/materials through their LSO Store account under Purchased Programs. If you miss the live event, you will be granted access to the webcast recording after 10 business days. The 

recording and materials will remain in your portal in perpetuity.

2025 FALL / WINTER LSO LIVE WEBCASTS CPD CONSORTIUM SCHEDULE 

11+ registrants are required to qualify for the 50% discount. No group registration will be submitted if this number is not met. The BLA will notify you if this happens.

It is then up to the licensee to register for the program through the LSO. This can be done 1 day before the program date.

Email brantlawassoc@bellnet.ca to register. You will be invoiced by the BLA when 11+ registrants have signed-up. 

Promptly Pay the invoice(s) by the  deadline or you will not be registered for the program -  NO EXCEPTIONS.
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Workplace Investigations 2025 Wed 12 Nov 9-4 $162.50 $193.63 Wed 5 Nov https://store.lso.ca/workplace-investigations-2025

Eight-Minute Real Estate Lawyer 2025 Thu 13 Nov 9-1 $105.00 $128.65 Thu 6 Nov
https://store.lso.ca/the-eight-minute-real-estate-

lawyer-2025

15th Business Law Summit Fri 14 Nov 9-4 $162.50 $193.63 Fri 7 Nov https://store.lso.ca/15th-business-law-summit

Indigenous Law Primer 2025 Mon 17 Nov 9-4 $162.50 $193.63 Mon 10 Nov https://store.lso.ca/indigenous-law-primer-2025

33rd Immigration Law Summit - Day One 

and Two
Tue 18 - Wed 19 Nov 9-4:30 $325.00 $377.25 Mon 10 Nov

https://store.lso.ca/33rd-immigration-law-summit-

day-one

WSIB Law for Lawyers and Paralegals 2025 Thu 20 Nov 1:30-5 $105.00 $128.65 Thu 13 Nov
https://store.lso.ca/wsib-law-for-lawyers-and-

paralegals-2025

Neurodiversity in the Law 2025 Wed 26 Nov 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Wed 19 Nov https://store.lso.ca/neurodiversity-in-the-law-2025

Eight Minute Trade and Transportation 

Lawyer 2025
Tue 2 Dec 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Tue 25 Nov

https://store.lso.ca/the-eight-minute-trade-and-

transportation-lawyer-2025

14th Human Rights Summit Thu 4 Dec 9-4 $162.50 $193.63 Thu 27 Nov https://store.lso.ca/14th-human-rights-summit

Eight-Minute Family Law Lawyer 2025 Fri 5 Dec 9-1 $105.00 $128.65 Fri 28 Nov
https://store.lso.ca/the-eight-minute-family-law-

lawyer-2025

Impaired Driving 2025 Sat 6 Dec 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Fri 28 Nov https://store.lso.ca/impaired-driving-2025

Real Estate Law Fundamentals 2025 Tue 9 Dec 9-12:30 $105.00 $128.65 Tue 2 Dec
https://store.lso.ca/real-estate-law-fundamentals-

2025

Civil Appeals - The Year in Review 2025 Thu 11 Dec 9-12:05 $105.00 $128.65 Thu 4 Dec
https://store.lso.ca/civil-appeals-the-year-in-review-

2025
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